•	 4” and 6” disk downlight delivering 700 or 1000 lumens
•	 Switchable CCT – 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
•	 90 CRI
•	 Universal Voltage (120-277V)
•	 Phase Dimmable to 5% (120V Triac/ELV)
•	 Surface mount directly to standard J-Box (by others)
•	 Optional accessory for retrofit into incandescent recessed cans
CONSTRUCTION

LBSD-RD
DISK SURFACE MOUNT ROUND DOWNLIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Test No. 21.01425-02
Description 4” Disk, Switchable CCT, @3000K,
90 CRI
Delivered Lumens 693
Watts 8.2
Efficacy 83
Mounting Surface
Beam Angle (FWHM) 1.2
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-40 297 42.9
0-60 522 75.4
0-90 687 99.2
0-180 693 100.0
LBSD-4RD-CS9-WH
0˚ 15˚ 30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
80
160
240
90˚
Degree Candela
0 236
5 235
15 226
25 208
35 184
45 153
55 120
65 85
75 52
85 23
90 12
Vertical Angle Average
45° 24732
55° 23097
65° 21228
75° 18996
85° 17279
*Candela/Square Meter
1.15"
(29.2mm)
2.11"
(53.7mm)
Ø 5.51"
(140mm)
1.15"
(29.2mm)
2.11"
(53.7mm)
Ø 5.51"
(140mm)
2.31"
(58.62mm)
1.34"
(34.12mm)
Ø 7.32"
(186mm)
4" LBSD-4RD 6" LBSD-6RD
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change